
MENU

Breakfast
#1
Two eggs cooked any style, 
served with hash browns & your 
choice of toast

#2
Your choice of ham, bacon or 
sausage, with two eggs cooked 
any style, served with hash 
browns & your choice of toast

#3
Your choice of ham, bacon or 
sausage, with two eggs cooked 
any style, served with hash 
browns & short stack

Omelets

All omelets are made with 3 jumbo eggs, 
served with hash browns & toast.

Three Cheese
With cheddar, jack & Swiss 
cheese

Denver
With ham, peppers, onions, 
mushrooms & cheese

Veggie
With peppers, onions, 
mushrooms, tomato & spinach

The Works
With ham, bacon, sausage, 
peppers, onion, tomato, 
mushroom & cheese

Create Your Own
Choose any five: American cheese, 
cheddar, pepper jack, Swiss, ham, 
bacon, sausage, mushrooms, 
tomatoes, onions, green peppers, 
red bell peppers & spinach

Hot From The Griddle

$7.95

$9.10

$11.95

Other Eats

Bacon
Sausage
Ham Steak
Toast
1 Egg
Cornbeef Hash
English  Muffin
Cinnamon Roll
Bowl O’ Oats
Hash Browns

Flapjacks
Full Stack (6)
Short Stack (3)

Waffles
Single
Double

French Toast
Single
Double
Triple

Biscuits & Gravy
Full Order
Half Order

$9.70

$11.70

$10.70

$12.70

$12.85

$8.35
$6.35

$6.35
$7.85

$4.95
$6.30
$7.35

$7.35
$6.35

$4.75
$4.75
$4.95
$1.95
$1.95
$4.25
$2.40
$2.75
$3.95
$3.95



Lunch

Charbroiled Burgers

Burgers include lettuce, tomato, onions & 
chips

Burger
Cheeseburger
Cheeseburger with Bacon
Mushroom & Swiss Cheese
Mushroom & Swiss Cheese 
with Bacon
Chili Burger
Hot Dog
Chili Dog

Sandwiches

Ham
Turkey
Roast Beef
Grilled Cheese
Grilled Ham & Cheese
BLT
Tuna Salad
Egg Salad
Chicken Salad

$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$6.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.85
$8.85
$9.10

$9.35
$9.85

$11.10
$11.10
$12.20

$13.25
$7.85
$9.85

Other Eats

Chili Bowl
Soup Bowl
Chicken Strips/Fries
Fish & Chips
Fries
Rings
Salad

$7.35
$5.35
$9.95

$10.10
$3.95
$5.75
$5.60

* Breakfast starting at 6 A.M.
*Lunch served all day long


