

MENU

Breakfast		Create Your Own	\$12.85
#1 Two eggs cooked any style, served with hash browns & your choice of toast	\$7.95	Choose any five: American cheese, cheddar, pepper jack, Swiss, ham, bacon, sausage, mushrooms, tomatoes, onions, green peppers, red bell peppers & spinach	
# 2 Your choice of ham, bacon or	\$9.10	Hot From The Griddle	
sausage, with two eggs cooked any style, served with hash browns & your choice of toast #3 Your choice of ham, bacon or sausage, with two eggs cooked any style, served with hash browns & short stack	\$11.95	Flapjacks Full Stack (6) Short Stack (3) Waffles Single Double French Toast	\$8.35 \$6.35 \$6.35 \$7.85
DIOWIIS & SHOTE SEACK		Single Double	\$4.95 \$6.30
<u>Omelets</u>		Triple	\$7.35
All omelets are made with 3 jumbo served with hash browns & toast.	eggs,	Biscuits & Gravy Full Order	\$7.35 \$6.35
Three Cheese With cheddar, jack & Swiss	\$9.70	Half Order Other Eats	\$6.35
cheese Denver With ham, peppers, onions, mushrooms & cheese	\$11.70	Bacon Sausage Ham Steak	\$4.75 \$4.75 \$4.95
Veggie With peppers, onions, mushrooms, tomato & spinach	\$10.70	Toast 1 Egg Cornbeef Hash	\$1.95 \$1.95 \$4.25
The Works With ham, bacon, sausage,	\$12.70	English Muffin Cinnamon Roll	\$2.40 \$2.75
peppers, onion, tomato, mushroom & cheese		Bowl O' Oats Hash Browns	\$3.95 \$3.95

Lunch

Charbroiled Burgers

Burgers include lettuce, tomato, onions & chips

Burger	\$9.35
Cheeseburger	\$9.85
Cheeseburger with Bacon	\$11.10
Mushroom & Swiss Cheese	\$11.10
Mushroom & Swiss Cheese	\$12.20
with Bacon	
Chili Burger	\$13.25
Hot Dog	\$7.85
Chili Dog	\$9.85

Sandwiches

Ham	\$8.95
Turkey	\$8.95
Roast Beef	\$8.95
Grilled Cheese	\$6.95
Grilled Ham & Cheese	\$8.95
BLT	\$8.95
Tuna Salad	\$8.85
Egg Salad	\$8.85
Chicken Salad	\$9.10

Other Eats

Chili Bowl	\$7.35
Soup Bowl	\$5.35
Chicken Strips/Fries	\$9.95
Fish & Chips	\$10.10
Fries	\$3.95
Rings	\$5.75
Salad	\$5.60

* Breakfast starting at 6 A.M. *Lunch served all day long



